
2012 RAM 2500/3500 HD 

Frame & Exhaust 

Views & Charts 

DIMENSIONS 

Box Drawings 

position the mouse over the document name to view a description 

Rear Suspension Detail 

“Certified as Complete Vehicles” – 

Available for Pickup Box Removal 

Optional Equipment Weights 

Occupant Restraint System 

TECHNICAL   INFORMATION 

Base Weights/GCW/Payload/Trailer Tow 

Vehicle Specifications 

•Main Menu •Index 
   IN 

+ 

  OUT 

- 

ALL 

Safety & Emission 

GENERAL   INFORMATION 

Upfitter Cautionary Notes 

MODIFICATION   RECOMMENDATIONS 

Vehicle Information 

•CONTACT US •RELATED LINKS •FAQ •UPDATES •BULLETIN’S 

Camper Guide 

Snowplow Installations 

Incomplete Vehicle Document 

Fuel Tank Filler Pipe Location/Attachment 

ELECTRICAL / WIRING  INFORMATION 

Amperage Capacity Per Circuit 


	Ram 2500/3500 HD Menu
	Dimensions
	Views & Charts
	Frame & Exhaust
	Box Drawings
	Rear Suspension Detail

	Modification Recommendations
	Upfitter Cautionary Notes
	Fuel Tank Filler Pipe Location/Attachment

	General Information
	Safety & Emission
	Vehicle Information
	Incomplete Vehicle Document

	Technical Information
	Base Weight /GCW /Payload/Trailer Tow
	Optional Equipment Weights
	Vehicle Specifications
	Occupant Restraint System
	Snowplow Installations
	"Certified as Complete Vehicles"-Pickup Box Removal
	Camper Guide

	Electrical / Wiring Information
	Amperage Capacity Per Circuit


	MAIN MENU

	FAQ: 
	Bulletins: 
	Updates: 
	Contact Us: 
	related links: 
	Box: 
	RSD: 
	se: 
	vi: 
	IVD: 
	ffpla: 
	BW: 
	OEW: 
	VS: 
	ORS: 
	SPI: 
	UCN: 
	V&C: 
	F&E: 
	PBR: 
	CG: 
	lcpc: 


